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Tárcya Karlyan Amaral Gomes 4140046536 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.40
Tassia Juliana Dos Santos Correa 4140058577 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 6.00

Tassiana Torres Martins 4140004799 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.50
Tassio Guimarães Senger 4140082882 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.00

Tathyane Denise Vesohoski 4140024795 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.10
Tatia Caroliny Castro Costa 4140117627 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.00

Tatiana Dias Da Silva 4140057215 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.20
Tatiana Nogueira De Carvalho 4140117089 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.10

Tatiana Priscila Do Prado 4140101987 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.00
Tatiana Serra De Oliveira 4140049371 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.20 6.10

Tatiane Elias Soares 4140021230 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.20 6.20
Tayane Soares Silva 4140099981 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.10

Tayani Raiana De Souza Roque 4140113653 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.40 6.90
Taylon Michel De Sousa Feitosa Pereira 4140118865 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.80 7.90

Taynara De Ávila Nascimento 4140103321 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.60
Taynara Do Socorro Maia Gomes 4140132120 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.80
Taynara Hella Moraes Ouriques 4140068854 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.00
Tedd Yasuo Igarashi Tomioka 4140018368 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.50
Teogenes Barbosa De Souza 4140056858 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.40

Tércio Almeida De Sousa 4140073237 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.10 0.40 6.20
Tércio Cardoso Menezes 4140117175 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.40

Thainá Maria Da Costa Oliveira 4140110201 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.10
Thaine Taumaturgo Caminha 4140057526 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.60

Thais Almeida De Sousa Severino 4140054679 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.40
Thaís Anselmo Guimarães 4140061800 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.30

Thais Da Silva Oliveira 4140064521 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.90
Thais Ferreira Segatto 4140126376 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00

Thais Ferreira Sousa Aguiar 4140120456 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.80
Thais Lorena De Sousa Costa 4140118098 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.00

Thais Melo Friaes 4140100544 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.00
Thais Nascimento Lima 4140053239 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.20 7.00
Thais Soares Mendes 4140044495 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.80

Thales De Aguiar Lessa 4140055106 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.70
Thales De Souza Pedrosa 4140068914 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.50

Thales Macedo Ponte 4140089734 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.20 0.60 7.50
Thales Nosman De Negreiros Belarmino 4140052692 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.40
Thalia Bandeira Ferreira Albuquerque 4140006717 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.80

Thalia Rodrigues Uchôa Machado 4140039533 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.10
Thalison Oliveira De Morais 4140005966 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.70
Thalisson Costa De Souza 4140036746 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.10

Thalles Teles Dias 4140000513 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.10
Thamires Beatriz Dos Santos Caitano 4140079157 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.50

Thamires Cristina Velasco Maciel De Oliveira 4140121200 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.30
Thamires Pereira Pinheiro 4140096022 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.50
Thamires Soares Mendes 4140121810 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 1.00 7.10

Thammy Araujo Pinto Batista 4140069232 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.00
Thamyr Souza Lima Dos Santos 4140101994 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.30
Thanara Camila Lionel De Souza 4140129601 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.00
Thayana Silva De Castro Pantoja 4140106737 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.20

Thayane Santana Nascimento 4140122650 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.90
Thayanne Nunes Rodrigues 4140106826 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.80

Thaylor Cardoso Martins 4140104787 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.80
Thaynan Figueiredo 4140066312 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 8.20

Thaynan Silva De Melo 4140078110 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.40
Thays Primo Costa Moraes 4140099280 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.10

Thiago Akolzin De Alencar Gasser 4140098737 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.60
Thiago Alves Varao 4140020949 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.40

Thiago André Almeida Andrade 4140057715 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.10
Thiago Batista Silva 4140004242 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80

Thiago Bezerra Guimaraes 4140046470 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.80
Thiago Borges Leal Mendes 4140021449 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.80

Thiago De Jesus Soeiro De Mesquita 4140027881 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Thiago De Sousa Araujo 4140131930 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.60 1.00 0.00 1.00 6.20
Thiago Dolirio Soares 4140065008 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.50

Thiago Fernandes De Oliveira 4140019385 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.30
Thiago Figueiredo Borges 4140023586 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.00

Thiago Freire De Sa Martins 4140113295 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.30
Thiago Gomes Dos Santos 4140024055 0.00 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.70

Thiago Henrique Barbosa Sabino Pinho 4140023534 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.30


